170
Ann Way
SK
 series
DIN 69871A
Model No. Clamping
Range D L Wrench Weight
(kg)
SK40 MER16-070/100 1~10 30 70/100 WER16G 1.40/1.50
-150 1~10 30 150 WER16G 1.70
MER20-080/100 1~13 35 80/100 WER20G 1.50/1.60
-150 1~13 35 150 WER20G 1.90
MER25-080/100 2~16 40 80/100 WER25G 1.60/1.80
-150 2~16 40 150 WER25G 2.10
MER32-070 2~20 50 70 WER32G 1.50
-100 2~20 50 100 WER32G 1.90
SK50 MER16-100/150 1~10 30 100/150 WER16G 3.30/3.60
MER20-100/150 1~13 35 100/150 WER20G 3.50/3.80
MER25-100/150 2~16 40 100/150 WER25G 3.60/3.90
MER32-100/150 2~20 50 100/150 WER32G 3.60/3.90
Unit: mm
MER
MER 彈性筒夾本體
Spring Collet Chuck